Springville City Corp.

Table Lists - New Businesses

Page: 1
Jul 01, 2015 04:06PM

Report Criteria:

Business.License Status = ACTIVE
License.Approval date = 06/01/2015-06/30/2015

Bus Name

Description

Location

License Description

Bus Phone1

Name

AMERICAN PROMOTIONAL EVE
AMERICAN PROMOTIONAL EVE
AMERICAN PROMOTIONAL EVE
AMERICAN PROMOTIONAL EVE
AURORA VENTURES, LLC

BIG BEAR OF UTAH INC
BODIE'S AUTO REPAIR
CAROL'S CUSTOM COSTUMES
CENTRAL UTAH APPLIANCE
CLARITY MUSIC STUDIOS
DANIEL BRAD SEEGMILLER
ECLIPSE DISTRIBUTION
EVOLVE IRON
FASTASNEW.COM

HAPPY BOWLS BUS

HOPPI YARDS

JACKSON, CHRIS / SUGAR SWE
JC THERAPY

LEGENDS INVESTMENTS
LEGENDS INVESTMENTS

MEL HAUPT FLORAL
MIXBYMIKE DJ ENTERTAINMENT
RED DEVIL DAWGS

RIVENDELL TREE EXPERTS
TAK COMMODITIES

TORRES MONEY EXPRESS

Grand Totals:

26

TEMPORARY LICENSE
TEMPORARY LICENSE
TEMPORARY LICENSE
TEMPORARY LICENSE
TEMPORARY LICENSE
TEMPORARY LICENSE

STANDARD LICENSE

STANDARD LICENSE

HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
TEMPORARY LICENSE

HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
FOOD TRUCK

HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
TEMPORARY LICENSE

STANDARD LICENSE

STANDARD LICENSE

BEER- CLASS B

HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
TEMPORARY LICENSE

HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
STANDARD LICENSE

STANDARD LICENSE

660 SOUTH 1750 WEST (WALM
340 SOUTH MAIN (ALLEN'S PA
660 SOUTH 1750 WEST (INSIDE
759 EAST 400 SOUTH (INSIDE R
35 EAST 400 SOUTH

1715 WEST 500 SOUTH

38 WEST CENTER

1190 SPRING CREEK PLACE S
1749 RED BARN ROAD

2521 S GOODNIGHT DRIVE
833N 150 W

25 N MAIN

1569 N 150 E

267 SWEETWATER DR

1068 S 2200 E

322 E 1150 N

171 N. MAIN (BASIN MARKET P
1220 N MAIN SUITE 3

1715 West 500 South

1715 West 500 South

295 EAST CENTER STREET
1731 SOUTH 350 EAST

524 S 100 E

710 E CENTER STREET

717 N MAIN ST #206

1190 N MAIN #4

TEMPORARY FIREWORKS SALES (W
TEMPORARY FIREWORKS SALES (IN
TEMPORARY FIREWORKS SALES (insi
TEMPORARY FIREWORK SALES (insid
FIREWORK SALES (EXPIRES 7/27/201
FIREWORKS

AUTO REPAIR

CREATING CUSTOM COSTUMES FOR
APPLIANCE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
TROMBONE LESSONS

FREELANCE WRITING

FIREWORKS - TEMPORARY LICENSE
WEDDING DECORATION RENTALS
MANAGING COMPANY FOR PC PROB
FOOD TRUCK

LAWN CARE (NO REPAIR)

FARM PRODUCE SALES (ITINERANT -
PHYSICAL THERAPY

CAFE

BEER- CLASS B

ADMINISTRATIVE WORK FOR FLORA
MOBILE DJ/KARAOKE

SEASONAL - 6 MONTH CONCESSION
TREE SERVICE

RETAIL SALES, ONLINE & IN STORE
MONEY WIRE, PERSONAL LOANS, NO

801-262-1851
801/262-1851
801-262-1851
801/262-1851
907-299-1111
801-825-6101
801-489-5021
801-623-7343
385-225-0985
435-650-7369
435-313-6536
801-440-0361
801-369-7942
801-615-0880
801-717-7191
385-207-8610
801-687-5375
801-592-4118
801-489-0889
801-489-0889
801-472-0547
801-380-0963
801-857-8914
801-928-4566
801-946-9885
801-367-8202

ELROD, JERRY

ELROD, JERRY

ELROD, JERRY

ELROD, JERRY

SHADLE, MATT

JOE WITTER

SCOTT BODIE MATTINS
YH CORPORATE SERVIC
BRYON HEMSTREET
DANIELLE R DINKELMAN
DANIEL BRAD SEEGMILL
DAVID GRILL

FABIAN TABREZ

ERNEST HEMPLE

PAUL GARFIELD
COLTON HOPKINSON
JACKSON, CHRIS

JESSE CRAIG

RICK & VICTORIA SALISB
RICK & VICTORIA SALISB
MELISSA HAUPT
MICHAEL NATHANIEL HA
CHRIS HERKER

GARY & DANIEL PRATT
MEILI T TARK
COURTNEY JON SCOTT




